Second Quarter Allocations

Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund

FY2023 Budget Original Budget
500,000.00

Boys and Girls Club of the Suncoast Inc.

Clearwater for Youth Inc.

Suncoast Center Inc.

Elisa's Greatest Wishes

Pinellas County Urban League

Hero to a child

Pace Center for Girls Inc.

Total Second Quarter Allocations

Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund Total

Amounts
500,000.00

(50,000.00)
(30,000.00)
(10,000.00)
(7,500.00)
(5,850.00)
(5,000.00)
(1,000.00)

(109,350.00)

(109,350.00)

Commissioner

First Quarter Allocations
Total Allocations to the Sheriff FY23 as of 03/31/2023

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted FY23 Appropriation:
(Local and Federal Combined)

(109,350.00)

390,650.00
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