<u>Date</u>	Local and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund		<u>Amounts</u>	Commissioner
FY20:	23 Budget	Original Budget	500,000.00	
Second Quarter Allocations		500,000.00		
Boys a	Boys and Girls Club of the Suncoast Inc.		(50,000.00)	
Cleary	Clearwater for Youth Inc.		(30,000.00)	
Sunco	Suncoast Center Inc.		(10,000.00)	
Elisa's	Greatest Wishes		(7,500.00)	
Pinella	Pinellas County Urban League		(5,850.00)	
	Hero to a child		(5,000.00)	
Pace	Center for Girls Inc.		(1,000.00)	
Total	Second Quarter Allocations		(109,350.00)	
Local	and Federal Equitable Sharing Trust Fund Total		(109,350.00)	

First Quarter Allocations Total Allocations to the Sheriff FY23 as of 03/31/2023 (109,350.00)

Remaining Balance of Currently Budgeted FY23 Appropriation: 390,650.00

(Local and Federal Combined)